
The Answers

 Beyoncé

 “Barcelona”

 “Uptown Funk” 

 Rhythmix

 P!nk

 Eighteen 

 Ed Sheeran

 SIA

 1989

  A Star Is Born
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 “(Everything I do) I do It For You”

 George Michael

 Taron Egerton

 “Woman”

 “Waterloo”

 Middle

 Prince (Prince Rogers Nelson)

 “Last Christmas”

 Elton John

 Careless Whisper”

Round 2

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

10.

 2

 Noel Gallagher

 The Cure

 The1975

 Romeo and Juliet

 “’Cause you said the brains I

had went to my head”

 Lungs

 Foo Fighters 

 Alex James

 Flea
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 George Harrison

 1977

 “…painted black”

 “Peggy Sue”

 Stevie Wonder

 “Paperback Writer”

 The Four Seasons

 Bruce Springsteen

 “Bicycle Race” by Queen

 The Quarrymen
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 A Coronation

 D - Madonna

 The Hateful Eight

 The Planets

 Sheku Kanneh-Mason

 “Ode To Joy” from Symphony No. 9 by

Beethoven 

 Williams 

 The Apprentice

 1990

 Hedwig
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 Plus, multiply and divide

 Jonas Brothers

 Stormzy

 They have all sung the theme song for a

James Bond film

 “filter”

 Lewis Capaldi

 Dave

 “Blinding Lights”

 Summer Walker

 Dunkirk
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